AQUATLON

CZECHTRISERIES

Aquatlon Ceské Bud&jovice (AQUATLON CZECHTRISERIES) - Celkové, 03.03.2018 2 M

2018

# Jméno Zemé Kiub Cas Plavani B&h
1 Marek Jakub (2003) CZE KONRAD TOOLS TEAM 00:08:49,00 00:02:17,00() 00:06:32,00()
2 Kostlan Robert (2003) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:08:53,00 00:02:24,00() 00:06:29,00()
3 Kozojed Martin (2004) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:08:59,00 00:02:25,00() 00:06:35,00()
4 Rozsival Erik (2004) CZE TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Poéernice 00:09:39,00 00:02:26,00() 00:07:13,00()
5 CihlaF Jakub (2003) CZE TT LOKO Beroun 00:09:44,00 00:02:18,00() 00:07:26,00()
6 Korous David (2004) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:09:50,00 00:02:32,00() 00:07:18,00()
7 Stépka Tadeds (2004) CZE Elab 00:09:52,00 00:02:32,00() 00:07:20,00()
8 Jahoda Vojtéch (2004) CZE TJ Sokol Senohraby 00:10:01,00 00:02:39,00() 00:07:22,00()
9 Caha Jan (2003) CZE T Spartak Trebi¢ 00:10:01,00 00:02:39,00() 00:07:21,00()
10 Homola Jakub (2005) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:10:06,00 00:02:43,00() 00:07:23,00()
11 Némec Matyas (2003) CZE TCV JindfichGv Hradec 00:10:11,00 00:02:31,00() 00:07:40,00()
12 Miékova Katefina (2004) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:10:12,00 00:02:35,00() 00:07:37,00()
13 Skorepa Adam (2004) CZE Loko Trutnov 00:10:12,00 00:02:24,00() 00:07:49,00()
14 Vimmerova Nikola (2003) CZE Triatlon Plzen 00:10:15,00 00:02:53,00() 00:07:21,00()
15 Trojan Adam (2004) CZE T Spartak Trebi¢ 00:10:17,00 00:02:53,00() 00:07:24,00()
16 Capl Krystof (2005) CZE 00:10:17,00 00:02:28,00() 00:07:49,00()
17 Gon¢aruk Kyrill (2006) CZE TCV JindfichGv Hradec 00:10:18,00 00:02:48,00() 00:07:30,00()
18 Barvinkové Adéla (2003) CZE Loko Trutnov 00:10:25,00 00:02:32,00() 00:07:52,00()
19 Balcarova Julie (2003) CZE TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Poéernice 00:10:27,00 00:02:36,00() 00:07:51,00()
20 Penner Tadea$ (2003) CZE MORAVIAMAN Team 00:10:31,00 00:02:56,00() 00:07:35,00()
21 Frarikovd Natalie (2004) CZE TRI KLUB Pfibram 00:10:34,00 00:02:50,00() 00:07:44,00()
22 Ku$ovd Anna (2004) CZE BRNO TRIATLON TEAM 00:10:34,00 00:02:43,00() 00:07:51,00()
23 Zirovnicky Jan (2005) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:10:42,00 00:02:48,00() 00:07:54,00()
24 Charvat Maty4as (2005) CZE Elite Sport Boskovice 00:10:43,00 00:02:59,00() 00:07:44,00()
25 Urbanova Michaela (2003) CZE PS Krom@fiz 00:10:43,00 00:02:26,00() 00:08:17,00()
26 Auf Jakub (2005) CZE TJ Spartak Ttebi¢ 00:10:45,00 00:02:43,00() 00:08:02,00()
27 Koutny Roman (2003) CZE TT Pfibram, z. s. 00:10:50,00 00:02:53,00() 00:07:57,00()
28 Dvordakova Kristyna (2005) CZE TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Poéernice 00:10:54,00 00:02:46,00() 00:08:07,00()
29 Piknerova Zuzana (2003) CZE Triatlon Plzefi 00:10:54,00 00:02:58,00() 00:07:55,00()
30 Minéfova Veronika (2004) CZE TJ Sumperk 00:10:56,00 00:02:32,00() 00:08:25,00()
31 Kopenec Martin (2005) CZE SK Slavia Praha 00:10:57,00 00:03:00,00() 00:07:57,00()
32 Ottové Michaela (2003) CZE TJ Sumperk 00:11:02,00 00:02:54,00() 00:08:08,00()
33 Kirschova Nicol (2006) CZE Loko Trutnov 00:11:04,00 00:02:34,00() 00:08:31,00()
34 Tepld Magdaléna (2005) CZE SOPKo 00:11:06,00 00:02:56,00() 00:08:10,00()
35 Weber Adam (2004) CZE Triatlon Plzefi 00:11:06,00 00:02:53,00() 00:08:13,00()
36 Bohadova Tereza (2004) CZE TT Pfibram, z. s. 00:11:07,00 00:02:58,00() 00:08:09,00()
37 Mitiskova Michaela (2005) CZE 00:11:08,00 00:03:06,00() 00:08:02,00()

38 Provod Vojtéch (2003) CZE 00:11:08,00 00:02:51,00() 00:08:17,00()



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Shon Matbhias (2006)
Jarosova Karolina (2006)
Svobodnik Nikola (2005)
Chmétalova Adéla (2004)
Jedli¢kova Barbora (2006)
Svobodova Agéta (2005)
Caha Jakub (2005)
Ptackova Anna (2004)
Rysavkova Emma (2005)

Reznitkova Agéta Viktorie (2005)

Silvey Alexandra (2005)
Karasova Anna (2006)
Rimn4¢ Jakub (2003)
Korousové Nikola (2006)
Maixnerova Eliska (2004)
Chmaétal David (2005)
Parez Jan (2004)

Dvofaéek Jindfich (2004)
Stuchlikova Natdlie (2005)
Bezina Vojtéch (2005)
Kucharova Karolina (2004)
Valda Josef (2005)
Kuéerova Bedta (2006)
Adamova Tereza (2005)
Koti3ova Karolina (2006)
Tischlerova Lucie (2003)
Németkovi Eliska (2006)
Kratova Eliska (2006)
Ficovad Anna (2006)

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 10:39

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Elab
ArTSport

LBS sport team
Triatlon Plzefi
LBS sport team
TJ Spartak Trebic
CzechTRI K. Team

SK Slavia Praha

TT Pfibram, z. s.
Hopman Team Zatec
Triathlon Team Tabor
CzechTRI K. Team

LBS sport team

TT Pfibram, z. s.

TJ Sokol Senohraby
Triathlon Team Tabor
CzechTRI K. Team
Triatlon Plzen

TCV Jindfichtv Hradec
TCV Jindfichiv Hradec
TCV Jindfichtv Hradec
TJ) Sokol Senohraby
TCV Jindfichtv Hradec
TT Pfibram, z. s.

TT Pfibram, z. s.

TCV Jindfichiv Hradec

00:11:09,00
00:11:11,00
00:11:11,00
00:11:13,00
00:11:16,00
00:11:18,00
00:11:21,00
00:11:23,00
00:11:26,00
00:11:27,00
00:11:27,00
00:11:34,00
00:11:54,00
00:11:54,00
00:12:01,00
00:12:06,00
00:12:10,00
00:12:11,00
00:12:18,00
00:12:24,00
00:12:34,00
00:12:43,00
00:13:05,00
00:13:11,00
00:13:28,00
00:13:49,00
00:14:00,00
00:15:10,00
00:16:32,00

00:03:12,00()
00:03:04,00()
00:03:15,00()
00:02:54,00()
00:02:49,00()
00:02:51,00()
00:03:08,00()
00:02:51,00()
00:02:47,00()
00:02:41,00()
00:03:05,00()
00:03:01,00()
00:03:05,00()
00:02:58,00()
00:02:47,00()
00:03:21,00()
00:03:15,00()
00:03:16,00()
00:02:49,00()
00:03:18,00()
00:02:50,00()
00:03:13,00()
00:03:32,00()
00:03:31,00()
00:03:30,00()
00:02:55,00()
00:03:30,00()
00:03:38,00()
00:03:34,00()

00:07:58,00()
00:08:07,00()
00:07:56,00()
00:08:19,00()
00:08:28,00()
00:08:27,00()
00:08:13,00()
00:08:32,00()
00:08:38,00()
00:08:45,00()
00:08:22,00()
00:08:33,00()
00:08:49,00()
00:08:55,00()
00:09:15,00()
00:08:45,00()
00:08:55,00()
00:08:55,00()
00:09:29,00()
00:09:06,00()
00:09:44,00()
00:09:30,00()
00:09:33,00()
00:09:41,00()
00:09:58,00()
00:10:55,00()
00:10:30,00()
00:11:32,00()
00:12:58,00()



