

Aquatlon České Budějovice (AQUATLON CZECHTRISERIES) - Celkově, 03.03.2018



#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Marek Jakub (2003)	CZE	KONRAD TOOLS TEAM	00:08:49,00	00:02:17,00()	00:06:32,00()
2	Kostlán Robert (2003)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:08:53,00	00:02:24,00()	00:06:29,00()
3	Kozojed Martin (2004)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:08:59,00	00:02:25,00()	00:06:35,00()
4	Rozsival Erik (2004)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:09:39,00	00:02:26,00()	00:07:13,00()
5	Cihlář Jakub (2003)	CZE	TT LOKO Beroun	00:09:44,00	00:02:18,00()	00:07:26,00()
6	Korous David (2004)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:09:50,00	00:02:32,00()	00:07:18,00()
7	Štěpka Tadeáš (2004)	CZE	Elab	00:09:52,00	00:02:32,00()	00:07:20,00()
8	Jahoda Vojtěch (2004)	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:10:01,00	00:02:39,00()	00:07:22,00()
9	Caha Jan (2003)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:10:01,00	00:02:39,00()	00:07:21,00()
10	Homola Jakub (2005)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:10:06,00	00:02:43,00()	00:07:23,00()
11	Němec Matyáš (2003)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:10:11,00	00:02:31,00()	00:07:40,00()
12	Mičková Kateřina (2004)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:10:12,00	00:02:35,00()	00:07:37,00()
13	Skořepa Adam (2004)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:10:12,00	00:02:24,00()	00:07:49,00()
14	Vimmerová Nikola (2003)	CZE	Triathlon Plzeň	00:10:15,00	00:02:53,00()	00:07:21,00()
15	Trojan Adam (2004)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:10:17,00	00:02:53,00()	00:07:24,00()
16	Capl Kryštof (2005)	CZE		00:10:17,00	00:02:28,00()	00:07:49,00()
17	Gončaruk Kyrill (2006)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:10:18,00	00:02:48,00()	00:07:30,00()
18	Barvínková Adéla (2003)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:10:25,00	00:02:32,00()	00:07:52,00()
19	Balcarová Julie (2003)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:10:27,00	00:02:36,00()	00:07:51,00()
20	Penner Tadeáš (2003)	CZE	MORAVIAMAN Team	00:10:31,00	00:02:56,00()	00:07:35,00()
21	Fraňková Natálie (2004)	CZE	TRI KLUB Příbram	00:10:34,00	00:02:50,00()	00:07:44,00()
22	Kušová Anna (2004)	CZE	BRNO TRIATLON TEAM	00:10:34,00	00:02:43,00()	00:07:51,00()
23	Žirovnický Jan (2005)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:10:42,00	00:02:48,00()	00:07:54,00()
24	Charvát Matyáš (2005)	CZE	Elite Sport Boskovice	00:10:43,00	00:02:59,00()	00:07:44,00()
25	Urbanová Michaela (2003)	CZE	PS Kroměříž	00:10:43,00	00:02:26,00()	00:08:17,00()
26	Auf Jakub (2005)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:10:45,00	00:02:43,00()	00:08:02,00()
27	Koutný Roman (2003)	CZE	TT Příbram, z. s.	00:10:50,00	00:02:53,00()	00:07:57,00()
28	Dvořáková Kristýna (2005)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:10:54,00	00:02:46,00()	00:08:07,00()
29	Piknerová Zuzana (2003)	CZE	Triathlon Plzeň	00:10:54,00	00:02:58,00()	00:07:55,00()
30	Minářová Veronika (2004)	CZE	TJ Šumperk	00:10:56,00	00:02:32,00()	00:08:25,00()
31	Kopenec Martin (2005)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:10:57,00	00:03:00,00()	00:07:57,00()
32	Ottová Michaela (2003)	CZE	TJ Šumperk	00:11:02,00	00:02:54,00()	00:08:08,00()
33	Kirschová Nicol (2006)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:11:04,00	00:02:34,00()	00:08:31,00()
34	Teplá Magdaléna (2005)	CZE	SOPKo	00:11:06,00	00:02:56,00()	00:08:10,00()
35	Weber Adam (2004)	CZE	Triathlon Plzeň	00:11:06,00	00:02:53,00()	00:08:13,00()
36	Boháčová Tereza (2004)	CZE	TT Příbram, z. s.	00:11:07,00	00:02:58,00()	00:08:09,00()
37	Mitisková Michaela (2005)	CZE		00:11:08,00	00:03:06,00()	00:08:02,00()
38	Provod Vojtěch (2003)	CZE		00:11:08,00	00:02:51,00()	00:08:17,00()

39	<b>Shon Mathias (2006)</b>	CZE	Elab	00:11:09,00	00:03:12,00()	00:07:58,00()
40	Jarošová Karolína (2006)	CZE	ArTSport	00:11:11,00	00:03:04,00()	00:08:07,00()
41	Svobodník Nikola (2005)	CZE		00:11:11,00	00:03:15,00()	00:07:56,00()
42	<b>Chmátalová Adéla (2004)</b>	CZE	LBS sport team	00:11:13,00	00:02:54,00()	00:08:19,00()
43	<b>Jedličková Barbora (2006)</b>	CZE	Triathlon Plzeň	00:11:16,00	00:02:49,00()	00:08:28,00()
44	Svobodová Agáta (2005)	CZE	LBS sport team	00:11:18,00	00:02:51,00()	00:08:27,00()
45	Caha Jakub (2005)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:11:21,00	00:03:08,00()	00:08:13,00()
46	<b>Ptáčková Anna (2004)</b>	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	00:11:23,00	00:02:51,00()	00:08:32,00()
47	Ryšávková Emma (2005)	CZE		00:11:26,00	00:02:47,00()	00:08:38,00()
48	<b>Řezníčková Agáta Viktorie (2005)</b>	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:11:27,00	00:02:41,00()	00:08:45,00()
49	Silvey Alexandra (2005)	CZE		00:11:27,00	00:03:05,00()	00:08:22,00()
50	<b>Karasová Anna (2006)</b>	CZE	TT Přebram, z. s.	00:11:34,00	00:03:01,00()	00:08:33,00()
51	<b>Římnáč Jakub (2003)</b>	CZE	Hopman Team Žatec	00:11:54,00	00:03:05,00()	00:08:49,00()
52	<b>Korousová Nikola (2006)</b>	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:11:54,00	00:02:58,00()	00:08:55,00()
53	<b>Maixnerová Eliška (2004)</b>	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	00:12:01,00	00:02:47,00()	00:09:15,00()
54	<b>Chmátal David (2005)</b>	CZE	LBS sport team	00:12:06,00	00:03:21,00()	00:08:45,00()
55	<b>Parez Jan (2004)</b>	CZE	TT Přebram, z. s.	00:12:10,00	00:03:15,00()	00:08:55,00()
56	<b>Dvořáček Jindřich (2004)</b>	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:12:11,00	00:03:16,00()	00:08:55,00()
57	<b>Stuchlíková Natálie (2005)</b>	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:12:18,00	00:02:49,00()	00:09:29,00()
58	<b>Březina Vojtěch (2005)</b>	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	00:12:24,00	00:03:18,00()	00:09:06,00()
59	Kuchařová Karolína (2004)	CZE	Triathlon Plzeň	00:12:34,00	00:02:50,00()	00:09:44,00()
60	<b>Valda Josef (2005)</b>	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:12:43,00	00:03:13,00()	00:09:30,00()
61	<b>Kučerová Beáta (2006)</b>	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:13:05,00	00:03:32,00()	00:09:33,00()
62	<b>Adamová Tereza (2005)</b>	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:13:11,00	00:03:31,00()	00:09:41,00()
63	<b>Kotíšová Karolína (2006)</b>	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:13:28,00	00:03:30,00()	00:09:58,00()
64	<b>Tischlerová Lucie (2003)</b>	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:13:49,00	00:02:55,00()	00:10:55,00()
65	<b>Němečková Eliška (2006)</b>	CZE	TT Přebram, z. s.	00:14:00,00	00:03:30,00()	00:10:30,00()
66	<b>Krůtová Eliška (2006)</b>	CZE	TT Přebram, z. s.	00:15:10,00	00:03:38,00()	00:11:32,00()
67	Ficová Anna (2006)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:16:32,00	00:03:34,00()	00:12:58,00()

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 05:39